
RFP #06-19 for Digital Media Management and Mass Notification Tuesday, March 19th, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Black Box Alertus Lyme Computer 
Systems

Blackboard

Pricing
40 35 35 30 35

Ability to service the contract
25 15 23 18 23

References
15 10 12 11 14

Technology
10 8 8 6 9

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 5 5 10 10

Total 100 73 83 75 91

Blackboard

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Alertus

Emily Jeffrey Black Box

 Matthew Mackel Lyme Computer Systems

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification OnScene Technologies Tamara Sites 14 Mechanic St Ramsey New Jersey 07446 573-330-7779 tamara@onscenetechnologies.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Lyme Computer Systems Josh Longacre 240 Mechanic Street Lebanon New Hampshire 03766 6033062275 josh@lyme.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification doc2e-file, Inc. Sherry McManus 4500 S. Wayside Dr Houston Texas 77087 7136492006 sherrymcmanus@doc2e-file.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Onvia Onvia Onvia Onvia Onvia Washington Onvia 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Signal Vine, Inc Kathryn Hallett 811 N. Royal Street Alexandria Virginia 22314 7816408068 kathryn@signalvine.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification SCHOOL WHOLESALE SUPPLIES LLC JP 2120 Donelson Pike Nashville Tennessee 37210 615-917-6307 jpdas@eii-usa.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Valcom, Inc. Bryan Marcom 5614 Hollins Rd Roanoke Virginia 24019 2145002230 bmm@valcom.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification K12 Insight Lori Ingram 2291 Wood Oak Drive, Suite 300 Herndon Virginia 20171 7035429586 lingram@k12insight.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification HigherGround Gretchen Ryan 21201 Victory Blvd. Canoga Park California 91303 8184561542 gryan@higherground.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Orange142 Emily Parli 716 Congress Avenue #100 Austin Texas 78701 8082235840 emily@orange142.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification unified government of wyandotte county sharon reed 701 n 7th street kansas Kansas 66101 913.573.5465 sreed@wycokck.org
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification STEPHEN CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES KIMBERLY HUSAIN 4807 Rockside Road #400 Independence Ohio 44131 2162927121 khusain@scaloggers.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Mercer Technologies Firm Garrett Mercer 1501 E. 15th Ave # 115 Gary Indiana 46402 2198859811 mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Agilitech Solutions LLC Matt Hempel 76 Feather Falls Ct Clayton North Carolina 27527 9194217300 matt@agilitechsolutions.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Avenu Insights and Analytics Ed Hernandez 512 Eberhart Lane #1205 Austin Texas 78745 5054009375 edward.hernandez@avenuinsights.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification CivicPlus Colby Haverkamp 302 South 4th Street Manhattan Kansas 66502 888-228-2233 haverkamp@civicplus.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Rave Mobile Safety Michael Shields 492 old connecticut path Framingham Massachusetts 01701 508-532-8934 mshields@ravemobilesafety.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification onvia Source management 509 olive way seattle Washington 98101 2104567893 Sourcemanagement@onvia.net
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711-3258 13153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification onvia onvia 32 dakfar araf Iowa 4568 9512687438 darada@gmail.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Blackboard Inc. Doug Parrish 1111 19th Street NW Washington District of Columbia 20006 3173066808 doug.parrish@blackboard.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen Newark Delaware 19711 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Black Box Zack Ketter 6918 S. 220th ST Kent Washington 98032 4252911322 zack.ketter@blackbox.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Hughes Network Systems John Fanelli 199 Lake Forest Blvs Gaithersburg Maryland 20877 3015481953 john.fanelli@hughes.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Alertus Technologies Patrick Niles 11720 Beltsville Drive 9th Floor Beltsville Maryland 20705 (202) 688-2055 pniles@alertus.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Visualinfomedia siva kumar 5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st Street Coimbatore Texas 641029 13474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification L Squared Digital Signage Thomas Brent Nacu 401 Congress Ave #1501 Austin Texas 78701 512-852-4355 bnacu@lsquared.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification AGENT511 Jay Malin 425 Huehl Road #11B NORTHBROOK Illinois 60062 8775119511 jmalin@agent511.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Kova Carri Zeck 102 east bay ave Manahawkin New Jersey 08050 6097092617 carri@kovacorp.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Double Line, Inc. Kara Brady 1817 W Braker Lane Austin Texas 78758 5126464929x112 k.brady@wearedoubleline.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification CJIS GROUP Danielle Holbrook 124 Marriott Drive Tallahassee Florida 32301 850-270-5617 danielle@cjisgroup.com
Digital Media Management & Mass Notification Gemba Security Solutions, LLC Debi Parker 22 Somerset Ln Warwick New York 10990-2461 8459866938 dparker@gembasecurity.com
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